53305-M Broomer Kit

Part # Description Quant. ee ee MOUNTING KIT
1 53316-N Top Link 1 53305_M
2 53306-C Top Support 1
3 53307-B Rail Driver Side 1
4 53308-B Rail Curb Side 1
5 53328-B Angle 1
6 HH-00973-007 3/4-16 Locknut 1
7 HH-00972-152 3/4-16 x 3 1/4 Bolt 1
8 HH-00540-004 1/2-20 Locknut
9 HH-00972-089 1/2-20x1.1/4 Bolt
10 50999-B-EX Blade Guide
11 HH-00293-006 1/4" x 1" Capscrew
12 HH-00457-006 1/4" Lockwasher
13 HH-00294-001 1/4" Hexnut

1. Mounting kit 53305-M is shown in dotted lines.

2. Broom is sold separately part # 53317-M (60",84",90", 96" and 120").

Replacement bristles part # 53318-N (60", 84",90", 96" and 120").

3.Use ONLY power angling 52274-M and 52346-M (sold separately).
RO1



